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Designed By: Kameprowa
Company: Huxpui Jlazur
Copyright: Kameprowa

Fabric: Aida 14, White
248w X 198k Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 44.99w X 35.92h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number (Color

DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
OMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
OMC 209 Lavender-DK,

DOMC 211 Lavender-LT

DOMC 223 Shell Pink-L.T
DMC 224 Shell Pink-1*Y LT
DOMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
DMC 310 Black.

DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
DOMC 321 Christmas Red
OMC 327 Violet-1Y DK,
DMC 333 Blue Violet-1Y DK
DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
DOMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
DMC 349 Coral-DK.

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-LT

DMC 402 Mahogany- VY LT
DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DOMC 522 Fern Green

OMC 550 Violet-1Y DK,
DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
DMC 726 Topaz-LT

DMC 732 Olive Green

DMC 738 Tan- VY LT

DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
DMC 747 SRy Blue-1Y LT
DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
DMC 760 Salmon

DMC 761 Salmon-LT

DMC 762 Pearl Gray- 1Y LT
DMC 775 Baby Blue- VY LT
DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
DMC 815 Garnet-MD

DMC 818 Baby Pink,

DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
DMC 892 Carnation-MD
DMC 894 Carnation-VY LT
DMC 898 Coffee Brown-1*Y DK
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC

899
905
906
907
943
971
972
973
986
991
3021
3078
3326
3607
3608
3722
3747
3756
3772
3773
3801
3806
3853
3856
3857
3859
3861
3863
3866
Ecru
White

Rose-MD

Parrot Green-DX,
®Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Bright Green-MD
Pumpkin

Canary-DX,
Canary-BRT

Forest Green-1*Y DK,
Aquamarine-DX
Brown Gray-TY DK
Golden Yellow-1Y LT
Rose-LT

Plum-L.T

Plum- 1Y LT

Shell Pink-MD

Blue Violet-1*Y LT
Baby Blue-UL WY LT
Desert Sand-1Y DK,
Desert Sand-MD
Christmas Red-L.T
Cyclamen Pink-LT
Autumn Gold-DK,
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood- DK
Rosewood-L.T
Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT

FEcru
White
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Usage Summary
Strands ®er Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

LIomc 165 147 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Comc 166 86 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 208 548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 209 406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 211 165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 223 676 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 224 953 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 225 697 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omCc 310 1624 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 316 1405 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 318 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 321 422 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 327 590 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 333 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 340 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 341 976 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmC 349 818 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EHomc 356 177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 372 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 402 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 414 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EHomc 435 250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 522 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmCc 550 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmMC 606 343 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDoMC 644 791 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LI omC 648 1045 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 726 359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 732 567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 738 134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Eomc 741 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 747 1496 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 758 7750 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Elomc 760 273 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 761 1369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 762 905 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 775 2831 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Clomce 778 1075 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Elomc 794 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 815 249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 818 2497 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B omc 840 1026 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Eomc 892 688 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ll omc 894 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmC 898 1162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 899 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 905 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 906 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

Homc 907 145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 943 47 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Homc 971 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ldomc 972 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 973 249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmc 986 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmCc 991 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3021 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 3078 469 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 3326 1399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E omc 3607 286 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Elomc 3608 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3722 1008 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIomc 3747 2071 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 3756 5782 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B omc 3772 591 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Lomc 3773 410 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3801 544 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3806 34 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3853 237 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 3856 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 3857 1340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3859 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3861 537 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3863 2064 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 3866 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LlomC  Ecru 107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc White 350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



